Race Management & Results:
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Riverside Runners,

Inc.

Annual HumanKind 5k & Youth Run

nchburg,
75 degrees,

Name No. Age
Jeff Harrington 101 45
Kirby Mills 328 30
Jonathan Baum 18 41
Joshua Knight 146 24
Max McCrary 173 22
Preston Evans 75 58
Brian Austin 10 31
Scott Covey 62 43
Richard Pusey 203 43
Edward Lane 151 29
Jeremy Rader 205 37
Jonathan Washburn 273 32
Coleman Marty 322 54
Darrell Wargo 271 46
Zane Laughlin 154 21
Kevin Shroyer 234 54
Jennifer Lully 327 37
Mark Anders 7 40
Sarah Kline 323 34
Peter Reich 207 29
John Miller 180 23
Mike Palmer 192 56
Jeffrey Shortridge 233 44
Charles Tolley 263 60
Matt Richards 320 48
Steve Schweikart 225 51
Reed Laughlin 152 15
Stephen Plunkett 196 47
Timothy Laughlin 153 50
Koehler Roger 321 60
Brian Harder 98 25
Andrew Crews 64 33
Jesse Morrison 330 17
Don Kidd 140 33
Lynn Ferguson 79 33
Holly Knight 145 28
Felix Lopez 314 62
Tom Markham 163 39
David Green 318 53
Matthew Lohmeyer 158 36
Walter Allen 5 66
Priscilla Baum 20 17
Paul Calland 44 49
Erik Petzing 194 52
Levi Thompson 260 35
Tony Martin 168 45
Kent Colgan 56 54
Tony Smith 238 58
Jennifer Anders 6 36
Paul Root 215 28
Charles Falls 77 56

VA June 20,
sunny,
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2015 8:00am
78% humidity
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Lynchburg
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Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Stuarts Draft
Jefferson
Lynchburg
Madison Heights
Forest
Lynchburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Forest
Lexington
Lynchburg
Rustburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Altavista
Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Matthews
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Madison Heights
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Concord
Appomattox
Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg

info@riversiderunners.com

St Gun Chip Pace

VA 17:37 17:37 5:41
VA 17:58 17:58 5:48
VA 18:02 18:02 5:49
VA 18:14 18:14 5:53
VA 18:20 18:19 5:55
VA 19:48 19:46 6:23
VA 20:01 20:01 6:28
VA 20:33 20:31 6:38
VA 20:35 20:34 6:38
VA 20:50 20:44 6:42
VA 20:47 20:45 6:42
VA 20:55 20:50 6:44
GA 21:08 21:06 6:49
VA 21:11 21:11 6:50
VA 21:26 21:21 6:53
VA 21:35 21:33 6:57
VA 21:44 21:36 6:58
VA 21:41 21:38 6:59
VA 21:47 21:46 7:02
VA 21:51 21:51 7:03
VA 21:55 21:53 7:04
IA 22:02 21:57 7:05
VA 22:16 22:11  7:10
VA 22:28 22:25 7:14
VA 22:26 22:26 T7:14
VA 22:38 22:35 T7:17
VA 22:42 22:35 7:17
VA 22:54 22:50 7:22
VA 22:57 22:50 7:22
VA 23:01 22:56  7:24
VA 23:22 23:11  7:29
VA 23:31 23:23 7:33
VA 23:32 23:25 7:33
VA 23:31 23:25 7:34
VA 23:38 23:32 7:36
VA 23:57 23:56 7:44
VA 24:03 24:02 7:45
VA 24:07 24:04 7:46
NC 24:29 24:05 7:46
VA 24:09 24:06  7:47
VA 24:10 24:07 T7:47
VA 24:11 24:10 7:48
VA 24:21 24:11 7:49
VA 24:33 24:14 7:49
VA 24:20 24:17 7:50
VA 24:36 24:30 7:54
VA 24:38 24:31 7:55
VA 24 :37 24:32 7:55
VA 24:41 24:37 T7:57
VA 24:57 24:47 8:00
VA 24:55 24:48 8:00
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Jackson Cheatham
Meghan Dailey
Trey Dawson
Lorrie Brunet
Aaron Hall

Jay Barnes

Jacob Huggins

Emma Kate Russell

Jim Meador
David Navolio
Nicole Baum
Billy Roach
Erin Colbert
Jimmy Cardinale
Amanda Velez
Kirk Stafford
Brandy Schmidt
Eric Harrison
Jeff Wood
Hunter Marshall
Mary Sloan
Veronica Jacobs
Bruce Wallace
Quinton Boyd
Brian Bowles
Katie Thompson
Dylan Wright
Tim Cheatham
Chelsea Viar
Meredith Fulcher
Mike Durham
Abby Schrader
Benjamin Quirin
Bob Dendy
Tiffany Rozell
John Justice
Larry Creasy
Karen Wells
Jeryl Rowe
Chris Taylor
Jan Baker
Thomas Bell
Ralph Jennings
Meredith Bowles

Juan-Carlos Lagares

Horace Ellis
Troy McHenry
Trey Ward
Keena Wood
Daniel Bryant
Rubin Kidd
Cory Fisher
Christina Ruiz
Charlene Morell
Mark Bushing
Melita Ring
Tabatha Banton
Molly Pratt
Gary Gallant
Anthony Morton
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29
11
56
27
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Eunice Rojas
Susan Anderson
Nick Knight
Randy Winks
Natalie Olenik
Sara Lloyd Bryant
Kyle Sennett
Kendrick Ring
Betty Harrington
Amy Overstreet
Larry Comerford
Ashley Reich
Tommy Harris

Joe Frazier
Jennifer Styrsky
Malia King

Chris Harter
Craig M Miller
Benjamin Bankston
Amanda Bowling
Linzie Johnson
Anthony Krysiewicz
Judy Taylor
Nelfa McReynolds
Rhonda Sprouse
John Jacobs

Paul Sherburne
Myra Dendy

Roger Stoudt
Jessica Watts
Loren Washburn
Dawn Martin

Ruth Blanks
Ginna Stratton
Debbie Martin
Scott Bloomfield
Glenn Meadows
James Jackson
Elizabeth Gerhard
Albon Brendon
Travis Albon
Meegan Reynolds
Grace Warren
Brittany Martin
Jennifer Warren
Wayne Stanley
Kailey Green
Leah Jones
Ashley Hedrick
Brittney Bolin
Rachel Searwar
Kristen Tipton
Tray Grant

Janna Russell
James Megginson
Priscilla Jones
Dawn Henson
James Zabloski
Sage Searwar
Lauren Hartburg
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147
281
187

40
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211
100
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58
206
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326
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143
109
179

13
174
132
148
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126
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27
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221
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Kimberly Blake
Skip Galt

Tonya Stewart
Jenny Candler
Brian Hackney
Chris Terry
Candace Wolfe
Janice Searwar
Roxanne Slaughter
Jerry Sutton
Angela Moses
Ellie Green
Marissa McReynolds
Amy James
Caroline Russell
Tammy Brown
Hilary Lagares
Andrea Ferguson
Julie Barber
Deborah Allen
Beth Wells
Stacey Lowe
Rachel McAllister
Candy A. Spencer
Will Green
Lindsay Collins
Beth Bankston
Nikema Porras
Barb Hopper

Sam Jacobs
Madison Markham
Michelle Osborne
Leigh Ann White
Ruth Syre

Aaron Kennon
Lauren Kennon
Scott Massie
Margaret Guenthner
Robert Bolin
Malcolm Miller
Angela Markham
Gail Copelan
Gretchen Jackson
Rachelle Guertin
Heather King
Jennifer Bondurant
Mary McCarthy
Christy Mays
Aubrey Jackson
Maz Selby
Miranda Arnold
Janelle Bell
Joyce Ogquinn

Sam Jaboory

Judy Green
Purity Osoro

Kenneth Johnson Sr.

Tyler White
Harry Rucker
Mandy Rucker

26
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244

47
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227
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Madison Heights VA
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Monroe VA
Altavista VA
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Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
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Jane Thomas
Kristie Leogrande
Bonita Hucks
Herle King

Nancy Cameron
Ryan Adcock
Galen Yoder
Allison Yoder
Craig Taylor

Liz Terry

Wendy Storey
Renea Cooper
Elora Burchette
Jennifer Burchette
Stefanie Williams
John Guenthner
Holly Zabloski
Andrea Harris
Allen Harris
Heather Paine
Janice Penn

Leon Hood Jr.
Jennifer Major
Donald Harris Jr
Hannah Blake
Janice Spitzer
Anita Tinsley
Malcolm Miles
Winifred Agard
Sondra Rowe

Rob Warren
Tashama Terrell
Nina Ferguson
Samantha Robinson
Trachide Greene
Phyllis Johnson
Adrian Dunkirk
Jerry Price
Vanessa Austin
Peggy Harper
Constance Owuor
Penny Wallace
Cathy Ewing
Sharon Bolin
Sherri Quick
Natasha Hendrix
Schinae Gross-Willi
Jodi Monopoli
Melissa Lilly
Jenny Campbell
Anna Civis

Amy Hatcher
Blondell Jackson
Linda Zabloski
Sarah Jackson
Gwen Scott
Allison Daniels
Lisa Pugh

Latoya Kirkland
Darin Tyree

332
155
119
142

45

288
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253
258
311

60

41
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280

94
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160
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99
190
269
76
31
204
112
93
182
156
46
53
110
123
291
125
226
67
202
144
266

31
29
45
33
56
15
31
28
46
47
40
39
11
37
35
61
22
37
31
37
65
48
35
40

49
59
44
45
45
42
41
33
31
32
48
36
53
28
54
28
50
60
55
47
30
29
34
32
41
30
31
57
58
52
63
42
45
26
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Appomattox
Goode
Evington
Rustburg
Forest
Amherst
Rustburg
Rustburg
Lynchburg
Monroe
Lynchburg
Rustburg

Madison Heights
Madison Heights

Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Rocky Mount
Forest
Forest
Lynchburg
Rustburg
Altavista
Lynchburg
Lynchburg

Madison Heights

Rustburg
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Evington
Bedford
Lynchburg
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47 :
48:
48:
48:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:

44

44

29
57
42
43
27
14
08
08
35
49
51
58
20
21
58
19
27
41
41
04
25
38

11
12
56
57
10

51
35
27
04
04
43
21
55
32
14
38
42
29
29
26
23
40
42
53
54
11
20
21
43
06
06
08
36
36
53
39

40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41 :
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
42
42
42
42
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
44
44
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
47 2
47 :
47 2
48:
48:
49:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
:20

51

51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
54:

14
20
31
33
39
39
49
49
09
17
26
30
53
54
54
56
57
23
23
44
56
28
34
34
46
54
54
58
59
03
06
53
28
28
43
53
30
32
40
05
07
56
02
04
04
09
11

20
45
01
01
14
30
36
40
13
18
20
08

12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
:03
14:
14:
14:
:10
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
123
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

14

14

15

59
01
05
05
07
07
10
10
17
19
22
23
31
31
31
32
32
41
41
48
51
02

03
07
10

11
12
13
14
48
00
00
04
08
20
20

31
32
07
09
29
29
30
31
34
34
42
47
47
51
56
58
00
10
12
13
28



17:
:29
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
20:
20:

17

28

29
02
02
30
30
13
35
58

292 Jeanette Crews 65 33 F Rustburg VA 54:40 54:09
293 Birgit Tyree 265 46 F Lynchburg VA 54:40 54:10
294 Betty Franklin 83 54 F Lynchburg VA 54:43 54:12
295 Samantha Tomlin 264 30 F Lyncburg VA 56:12 55:54
296 Meghan Belton 24 24 F Danville VA 56:13 55:54
297 Anna Taylor 251 12 F Lynchburg VA 57:49 57:19
298 Alexa Taylor 250 46 F Lynchburg VA 57:49 57:20
299 Shelly Caudill 50 37 F Forest VA 1:00:08 59:34
300 Sherrie Miller 181 41 F Madison Heights VA 1:04:05 1:03:47
301 Rachel Gagen 87 38 F Lynchburg VA 1:04:58 1:04:58
Annual HumanKind 5k & Youth Run
Lynchburg, VA June 20, 2015 8:00am
*kkkkkk Kk kK AWARDS LIST *hkkkhkkhkkhkkhkKrhkKhkk k%
*kkhkkhkkkkKk Kk kK MALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS***********
Place Name Age City St Gun Chip Pace
1 Jeff Harrington 45 Lynchburg VA 17:37 17:37 5:41
2 Kirby Mills 30 Lynchburg VA 17:58 17:58 5:47
3 Jonathan Baum 41 Madison Heights VA 18:02 18:02 5:49
FrxEkFxxEkxxk FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS* ** * & xxdkxxk
Place Name Age City St Gun Chip Pace
1 Jennifer Lully 37 Lynchburg VA 21:44 21:36 6:58
2 Sarah Kline 34 Forest VA 21:47 21:46 7:01
3 Holly Knight 28 Forest VA 23:57 23:56  7:43
Frxxkxxxxxx MALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS* ** * & xkkxx %
Place Name Age City St Gun Chip Pace
1 Preston Evans 58 Madison Heights VA 19:48 19:46 ©6:22
FRxxxxxkxx FEMALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS** **x & *x%*x%x
Place Name Age City St Gun Chip Pace
1 Lorrie Brunet 50 Lynchburg VA 25:02 24:58 8:03
MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 12
1 118 Kyle Sennett 11 Lynchburg VA 28:48 28:45
2 119 Kendrick Ring 9 Forest VA 28:50 28:47
3 130 Benjamin Bankston 12 Forest VA 29:45 29:40
4 152 Travis Albon 10 Lynchburg VA 31:43 31:36
5 170 Sage Searwar 11 Lynchburg VA 33:03 32:35
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 12
1 109 Molly Pratt 11 Forest VA 28:17 28:13
2 154 Grace Warren 11 Forest VA 31:54 31:40
3 162 Rachel Searwar 9 Lynchburg VA 32:20 32:02
4 184 Marissa McReynolds 12 Forest VA 34:04 33:59
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186
221
246
258
299

27
33
52
78
114
230
238

42
59
62
203
222

15
21
58
75
84
101
196
207

66

81

83
104
158
159
160
183
208
216
250
298

10
20
31
50
63
67
93
103
111
128

Caroline Russell
Aubrey Jackson
Elora Burchette
Hannah Blake
Anna Taylor

MALE AGE GROUP:

Reed Laughlin
Jesse Morrison

Jackson Cheatham

Dylan Wright
Nick Knight
Tyler White
Ryan Adcock

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Priscilla Baum

Emma Kate Russell

Nicole Baum
Madison Markham
Maz Selby

MALE AGE GROUP:

Joshua Knight
Max McCrary
Zane Laughlin
John Miller
Jacob Huggins
Quinton Boyd
Benjamin Quirin
Daniel Bryant
Will Green
Aaron Kennon

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Amanda Velez
Meredith Fulcher
Abby Schrader
Christina Ruiz
Kailey Green
Leah Jones
Ashley Hedrick
Ellie Green
Lauren Kennon
Rachelle Guertin
Holly Zabloski
Meghan Belton

MALE AGE GROUP:

Edward Lane
Peter Reich
Brian Harder
Paul Root
Billy Roach
Kirk Stafford
Thomas Bell
Cory Fisher
Anthony Morton
Chris Harter

11
9
11
9
12

15
17
14
14
16
13
15

17
15
14
13
14

24
22
21
23
24
24
20
19
23
23

24
22
19
24
23
22
24
21
23
23
22
24

29
29
25
28
29
29
26
28
27
28

Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Madison Heig VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA

13 - 17
Forest VA
Forest VA
Appomattox VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Amherst VA

13 - 17
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA

18 - 24
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Stuarts Draf VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA

Madison Heig VA

18 - 24
Lynchburg VA
Gladstone VA
Simpsonville SC
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Madision Hei VA
Matthews NC
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Rocky Mount VA
Danville VA

25 - 29
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Concord VA
Lynchburg VA

Lynchburg VA

34:
38:
:20
44
57:

42

22:
23:
24
:20
28:
39:
41 :

26

24
25:
121
36:
39:

25

18:
:20
126
:55
25:
25:
27:
28:
35:
37:

18
21
21

25:
26:
27
28:
32:
32:
121
34:
37:
126
127
56:

32

38
42

20:
21:
23:
24:
25:
26:
27:

28

21
40

12
49

42
32
53

39
52
14

11
24

47
09

14

15
59
04
15
52
09

42
42
04
14
16
05

23
16

13

50
51
22
57
45
14
39

:20
28:
29:

44
38

34:
38:
41 :
43:
57:

22:
23:
24
26:
28:
39:
40:

24
25:
25:
36:
38:

18:
18:
21:
:53
25:
25:
26:
28:
35:
36:

21

25:
26:
26:
28:
31:
31:
31:
33:
36:
38:
41:
55:

20:
21:
23:
24 :
25:
25:
27:
28:
28:
29:

12
31
53
46
19

35
25
50
15
30
20
39

10
15
19
27
45

14
19
21

07
54
43
02
28
37

31
26
43
04
52
53
57
57
44
16
57
54

44
51
11
47
20
33
26
02
20
28
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53

86
108
116
123
141
144
150
155
161
171
185
194
197
223
232
234
240
272
274
280
292

12
32
34
35
54
60
69
96
133
147
226
239
252

73

77

80

89
131
145
163
168
172
175
178
188
199
228
233
236
266
267
268

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Meghan Dailey
Tiffany Rozell
Tabatha Banton
Natalie Olenik
Ashley Reich
Jessica Watts
Ruth Blanks
Elizabeth Gerhard
Brittany Martin
Brittney Bolin
Lauren Hartburg
Amy James

Rachel McAllister
Lindsay Collins
Miranda Arnold
Mandy Rucker
Kristie Leogrande
Allison Yoder
Vanessa Austin
Constance Owuor

Schinae Gross-Willi

Latoya Kirkland

MALE AGE GROUP:

Brian Austin
Jonathan Washburn
Andrew Crews

Don Kidd

Lynn Ferguson
Trey Dawson

Jim Meador

Eric Harrison

Juan-Carlos Lagares

Anthony Krysiewicz
Scott Bloomfield
Sam Jaboory

Galen Yoder

Allen Harris

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Veronica Jacobs
Katie Thompson
Chelsea Viar
Karen Wells
Amanda Bowling
Ginna Stratton
Kristen Tipton
Dawn Henson
Kimberly Blake
Jenny Candler
Candace Wolfe
Hilary Lagares
Nikema Porras
Purity Osoro
Jane Thomas
Herle King

Nina Ferguson
Samantha Robinson
Trachide Greene

29
25
29
29
28
28
28
27
26
26
25
29
25
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
29
26

31
32
33
33
33
31
31
34
34
30
31
32
31
31

33
34
34
31
31
31
30
34
34
34
32
30
34
31
31
33
33
31
32

25 - 29

Lynchburg VA
Concord VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Scottsville VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Goode VA
Rustburg VA
Evington VA
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
30 - 34
Evington VA
Lynchburg VA
Rustburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Altavista VA
Montvale VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Rustburg VA
Forest VA
30 - 34
Forest VA
Concord VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Evington VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Altavista VA
Lynchburg VA
Gladys VA
Roanoke VA
Appomattox VA
Rustburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA

24

28

20:
20:
23:
23:
23:
25:
25:
25:
27:
30:
:25
39:
41:
42

31

25:
26:
26:
26:
29:
124
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
34:
125
39:
:29
40:
47 :
47 :
46:

31

36

40

:58
27:
126
28:
29:
30:
31:
31:
31:
32:
33:
34:
35:
36:
39:
40:
40:
41 :
48 :
48:
51:
53:

00

58
34
50
08
54
58
10
04
15
04
06
08
14
57
08
14
42
42
53

01
55
31
31
38
00
33
56
52
07

30
08
41

51
15
36
58
54

14
48
06
31
55
44

38

43
04
04
43

24

20:
20:
23:
23:
23:
24 :
25:
25:
27:
29:
31:
38:
40:
42

25:
26:
26:
26:
29:
31:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
34:
35:
39:
40:
40:
46:
46:
46:

: 54
26:
28:
28:
29:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
32:
34:
34:
35:
38:
39:
40:
40:
47 :
48:
51:
53:

46
11
39
05
43
54
34
40
59
37
03
58
45
47
47
20
49
40
07
11
20

01
50
23
25
32
58
17
36
30
53
23
56
49
23

45
11
21
53
49
15
03
27
41
06
28
22
53
03
14
33
28
28
43
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279
281
282
284
285
294
297

11
38
40
45
98
99
102
125
151
166
176
209

49

64

72
100
107
136
143
164
174
179
189
190
205
215
218
220
245
247
248
251
253
256
270
301
303

18
23
56
70
76
82
137
202

Natasha Hendrix
Jodi Monopoli
Melissa Lilly
Anna Civis

Amy Hatcher
Jeanette Crews
Samantha Tomlin

MALE AGE GROUP:

Jeremy Rader
Tom Markham

Matthew Lohmeyer

Levi Thompson
Troy McHenry
Trey Ward

Rubin

Kidd

Joe Frazier

Albon
James
Brian
Scott

Brendon
Megginson
Hackney
Massie

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Jennifer Anders
Erin Colbert
Mary Sloan

Keena

Wood

Melita Ring
Rhonda Sprouse
Dawn Martin
Tray Grant

Tonya

Stewart

Janice Searwar
Andrea Ferguson

Julie
Leigh

Gretchen Jackson
Jennifer Bondurant

Barber
Ann White

Christy Mays

Renea

Jennifer Burchette
Stefanie Williams

Cooper

Andrea Harris
Heather Paine
Jennifer Major
Adrian Dunkirk
Shelly Caudill
Rachel Gagen

Scott

MALE AGE GROUP:

Covey

Richard Pusey
Mark Anders

Jeffrey Shortridge

Aaron

Hall

Jeff Wood

Brian

Bowles

Mike Durham
John Jacobs
Sam Jacobs

30
34
32
30
31
33
30

37
39
36
35
36
37
39
39
39
38
35
36

36
36
36
35
36
37
36
38
35
38
38
39
36
35
35
38
39
37
35
37
37
35
36
37
38

43
43
40
44
42
42
40
42
41
41

Amherst VA
Madison Heig VA
Monroe VA
Forest VA
Forest VA
Rustburg VA
Lyncburg VA
35 - 39
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Concord VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Enumclaw WA
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Bedford VA
35 - 39
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Fort VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Altavista VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Rustburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
40 - 44
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Gretna VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Rustburg VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA

51:
51:
51:
:20
:21
54:
56:

52
52

20:
24:
24 :
24 :
27:
27:
28:
121
31:
32:
33:
37:

29

24 :
25:
25:
28:
28:
30:
30:
32:
122

33

34:
34:
34:
37:
123
38:
38:
41:
: 21
41 :
42
43:
44
47 :
:00:
:04:

38

42

20:
20:
21:
:16
26:
25:
26:
26:
30:
35:

22

40
53
54

40
12

47
07
09
20
43
58
15

42
33
56
19

41
32
49
08
15
20
53
14

00
38
42
06

33
48
58

58
41
04
10
55
08
58

33
35
41

09
57
03
43
14
57

51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
54:
55:

20:
24:
24
24 :
27:
27:
28:
29:
31:
32:
33:
36:

24 :
25:
25:
:51
28:
30:
30:
32:
33:
33:
34:
34:
36:
38:
38:
38:
41:
41:
41:
42
42
43:
47 :
59:
:04:

27

20:
20:
21:
22
25:
25:
25:
26:
30:
35:

09
20
20
01
01
09
54

45
04
06
17
33
47
02
09
36
08
15
52

37
28
44

11
06
53
03
01
29
23
30
31
14
21
23
30
54
54
23
44
34
30
34
58

31
34
38
11
01
37
54
38
10
57
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257
261
264

68

92

95
105
112
120
121
126
127
153
156
165
182
192
195
198
217
244
265
283
290
302

14
25
28
43
46
79
90
122
132
177
212
242
255
293

135
187
200
213
225
235
243
259
262
263
269
278
291
295
300

Donald Harris Jr
Malcolm Miles
Rob Warren

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Brandy Schmidt
Jan Baker
Meredith Bowles
Charlene Morell
Eunice Rojas
Betty Harrington
Amy Overstreet
Jennifer Styrsky
Malia King
Meegan Reynolds
Jennifer Warren
Janna Russell
Angela Moses
Beth Wells

Candy A. Spencer
Beth Bankston
Heather King
Wendy Storey
Tashama Terrell
Jenny Campbell
Allison Daniels
Sherrie Miller

MALE AGE GROUP:

Darrell Wargo
Matt Richards
Stephen Plunkett
Paul Calland
Tony Martin

Tim Cheatham
Jeryl Rowe
Larry Comerford
Linzie Johnson
Chris Terry
Malcolm Miller
Craig Taylor
Leon Hood Jr.
Darin Tyree

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 45

Nelfa McReynolds
Tammy Brown
Barb Hopper
Angela Markham
Joyce Ogquinn
Bonita Hucks
Liz Terry
Janice Spitzer
Winifred Agard
Sondra Rowe
Phyllis Johnson
Sherri Quick
Lisa Pugh
Birgit Tyree
Alexa Taylor

40
44
42

44
44
40
40
41
44
40
43
44
40
43
43
40
44
44
44
42
40
41
41
42
41

46
48
47
49
45
45
45
47
47
47
49
46
48
49

48
45
49
46
47
45
47
49
45
45
48
47
45
46
46

Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Bedford VA
40 - 44
Forest VA

Madison Heig VA

Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Evington VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Rustburg VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Monroe VA
Gladys VA
Madison Heig VA

45 - 49
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA

Appomattox VA
Appomattox VA

Evington VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Monroe VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Altavista VA
Lynchburg VA
- 49
Forest VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Evington VA
Monroe VA
Rustburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Evington VA
Forest VA
Bedford VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA

44
:10
44

44

25:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
29:
126
29:
31:
31:
32:
34:
35:
35:
36:
38:
:51
127

52:

53:
:04:

29

41
46

21:
22
22

24

29

38

30:
34:
123
:28
39:
40:
:49
43:
:10
44

36

38

41

44

47
51

53:
54:
57:

11

35

50
35
36
16
31
55
07

33
47
54
16
15
01
04
18
52

11
36
05

11
26
54

121
24
26:
27:

36
23
35

121
29:
33:
121
41 :
43:
54:

50
52

35

38
39

02
43

19

42

56

51

121
123

36
40
49

43:
43:
44

25:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
31:
31:
32:
33:
34:
34:
35:
38:
126

45:

51:

53:
:03:

41

21:
22:
22
24:
24
26:
27:
29:
29:
33:
37:
41:
43:
54:

29:
34:
35:
38:
38:
40:
41:
43:
43:
44
46:
51:
53:
54:
57:

34
58
06

35
20
27
05
24
48
01
12
21
39
40
07
52
40
59
52
16

53
45
13
47

11
26
50
11
30
16
13
05
50
24
56
09
28
08

58
21
57
08
55
31
17
54
59
03
53
04
18
10
20
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13
16
26
29
39
44
47
57
61
74
85
115
211
229
271

139
204
219
224
227
273
275
288
296

22
48
51
65
71
91
106
110
149
157
169
173
231

113
117
134
180
193
237
260
2717
286
287

24
30
37

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54

Coleman Marty 54 Marietta GA
Kevin Shroyer 54 Forest VA
Steve Schweikart 51 Lynchburg VA
Timothy Laughlin 50 Forest VA
David Green 53 Matthews NC
Erik Petzing 52 Lynchburg VA
Kent Colgan 54 Forest VA
Jay Barnes 50 Sweet Briar VA
David Navolio 53 Lynchburg VA
Bruce Wallace 52 Rustburg VA
Bob Dendy 52 Lynchburg VA
Randy Winks 52 Forest VA
Robert Bolin 53 Forest VA
Kenneth Johnson Sr. 54 Lynchburg VA
Jerry Price 53 Lynchburg VA
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54
Myra Dendy 50 Lynchburg VA
Michelle Osborne 54 Lynchburg VA
Mary McCarthy 51 Lynchburg VA
Janelle Bell 54 Madison Heig VA
Judy Green 53 Matthews NC
Peggy Harper 54 Lynchburg VA
Penny Wallace 50 Rustburg VA
Sarah Jackson 52 Madison Hgts VA
Betty Franklin 54 Lynchburg VA
MALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
Mike Palmer 56 Jefferson IA
Tony Smith 58 Lynchburg VA
Charles Falls 56 Lynchburg VA
Jimmy Cardinale 58 Forest VA
Hunter Marshall 55 Spout Spring VA
Chris Taylor 56 Lynchburg VA
Mark Bushing 59 Lynchburg VA
Gary Gallant 56 Evington VA
James Jackson 57 Rustberg VA
Wayne Stanley 55 Madison Heig VA
James Zabloski 57 Amherst VA
Skip Galt 56 Rustburg VA
Harry Rucker 57 Madison Heig VA
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
Susan Anderson 59 Forest VA
Sara Lloyd Bryant 56 Lynchburg VA
Judy Taylor 55 Forest VA
Roxanne Slaughter 55 Amherst VA
Stacey Lowe 55 Lynchburg VA
Nancy Cameron 56 Forest VA
Anita Tinsley 59 Lynchburg VA
Sharon Bolin 55 Forest VA
Blondell Jackson 57 Evington VA
Linda Zabloski 58 Amherst VA
MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
Charles Tolley 60 Madison Heig VA

Koehler Roger
Felix Lopez

60 Lexington VA
62 Lynchburg VA

21:
:35
22:
22:
:29
24:
24:
25:
:25
26:
26:
28:
38:
39:
47 :

21

24

25

30:
37:
38:
39:
127
48 :
50:
53:
54:

39

22:
24
24:
25:
25:
27:

28

28:
29:
30:
34:
34:
127
43:
126
52:
53:

41

51

22

08

38
57

33
38
09

06
47
49
07
48
32

40
05
38
07

38
29
06
43

02
37
55
47
50
46

:29
28:
31:
31:
32:
33:
40:

32
42
53
53
14
14

33
13
19
06
56

57

43
06

128
23:
24

01
03

21:
:33
22:
22:
24:
24
24:
25:
25:
25:
26:
28:
37:
39:
47 :

21

30:
36:
38:
38:
39:
48:
49:
52:
54:

21:
24
24:
25:
25:
27:
28:
28:
31:
31:
32:
32:
39:

28:
28:
29:
33:
34;
40:
43:
51:
52:
52:

22
22
24

06

35
50
05
14
31
07
17
51
45
33
53
16
32

19
27
22
54
01
05
56
36
12

57
32
48
31
37
19
06
17
28
42
33
59
47

29
39
54
31
45
39
54
04
14
30

25
56
02



4 94 Ralph Jennings 61 Forest VA 27:41 27:26
5 129 Craig M Miller 62 Spout Spring VA 29:54 29:31
6 148 Glenn Meadows 64 Lynchburg VA 31:40 31:27
7 181 Jerry Sutton 63 Lynchburg VA 34:16 33:38
8 249 John Guenthner 61 Lynchburg VA 42:19 41:56

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
1 146 Debbie Martin 63 Lynchburg VA 31:40 31:21
2 206 Ruth Syre 63 Lynchburg VA 36:57 36:34
3 210 Margaret Guenthner 64 Lynchburg VA 38:09 37:45
4 276 Cathy Ewing 60 Lynchburg VA 50:29 50:02
5 289 Gwen Scott 63 Lynchburg VA 53:08 52:40

MALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
1 41 Walter Allen 66 Lynchburg VA 24:10 24:07
2 88 Larry Creasy 65 Lynchburg VA 26:49 26:47
3 142 Loren Washburn 67 Lynchburg VA 31:04 30:52

MALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
1 167 Priscilla Jones 66 Lynchburg VA 32:47 32:26
2 191 Deborah Allen 65 Lynchburg VA 34:36 34:33
3 214 Gail Copelan 65 Lynchburg VA 38:35 38:12
4 254 Janice Penn 65 Rustburg VA 43:25 42:56

MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99
1 87 John Justice 70 Lynchburg VA 26:59 26:46
2 97 Horace Ellis 73 Huddleston VA 27:33 27:33
3 124 Tommy Harris 75 Lynchburg VA 29:19 29:06
4 138 Paul Sherburne 70 Lynchburg VA 30:29 30:14
5 140 Roger Stoudt 70 Forest VA 30:55 30:34

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99

NO FINISHERS
Annual HumanKind 5k & Youth Run
Lynchburg, VA June 20, 2015 8:00am
Kk kkkhkkKk kK AWARDS LIST khkkkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkk*
*kkkkkhkkk kK MALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS***********

Place Name Age City St Gun Chip Pace
1 Jeff Harrington 45 Lynchburg VA 17:37 17:37 5:41
2 Kirby Mills 30 Lynchburg VA 17:58 17:58 5:47
3 Jonathan Baum 41 Madison Heights VA 18:02 18:02 5:49

FrxEkxxkxxk FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS* ** x**xkxxk

Place Name Age City St Gun Chip Pace
1 Jennifer Lully 37 Lynchburg VA 21:44 21:36 6:58
2 Sarah Kline 34 Forest VA 21:47 21:46 7:01
3 Holly Knight 28 Forest VA 23:57 23:56  7:43

FAFFxxxAKA* MALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS* * % %k * x %%k %



Place Name Age City St Gun Chip Pace

1 Preston Evans 58 Madison Heights VA 19:48 19:46 6:22

FrRFxkxxxxkkk FEMALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS* * **x kkkokxx

Place Name Age City St Gun Chip Pace

1 Lorrie Brunet 50 Lynchburg VA 25:02 24:58 8:03

MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 12

1 118 Kyle Sennett 11 Lynchburg VA 28:48 28:45
2 119 Kendrick Ring 9 Forest VA 28:50 28:47
3 130 Benjamin Bankston 12 Forest VA 29:45 29:40
4 152 Travis Albon 10 Lynchburg VA 31:43 31:36
5 170 Sage Searwar 11 Lynchburg VA 33:03 32:35
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 12
1 109 Molly Pratt 11 Forest VA 28:17 28:13
2 154 Grace Warren 11 Forest VA 31:54 31:40
3 162 Rachel Searwar 9 Lynchburg VA 32:20 32:02
4 184 Marissa McReynolds 12 Forest VA 34:04 33:59
5 186 Caroline Russell 11 Lynchburg VA 34:21 34:12
6 221 Aubrey Jackson 9 Forest VA 38:40 38:31
7 246 Elora Burchette 11 Madison Heig VA 42:20 41:53
8 258 Hannah Blake 9 Madison Heig VA 44:12 43:46
9 299 Anna Taylor 12 Lynchburg VA 57:49 57:19
MALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 17
1 27 Reed Laughlin 15 Forest VA 22:42 22:35
2 33 Jesse Morrison 17 Forest VA 23:32 23:25
3 52 Jackson Cheatham 14 Appomattox VA 24:53 24:50
4 78 Dylan Wright 14 Lynchburg VA 26:20 26:15
5 114 Nick Knight 16 Lynchburg VA 28:39 28:30
6 230 Tyler White 13 Forest VA 39:52 39:20
7 238 Ryan Adcock 15 Amherst VA 41:14 40:39
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 17
1 42 Priscilla Baum 17 Madison Heig VA 24:11 24:10
2 59 Emma Kate Russell 15 Lynchburg VA 25:24 25:15
3 62 Nicole Baum 14 Madison Heig VA 25:21 25:19
4 203 Madison Markham 13 Lynchburg VA 36:47 36:27
5 222 Maz Selby 14 Lynchburg VA 39:09 38:45
MALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 24
1 4 Joshua Knight 24 Lynchburg VA 18:14 18:14
2 5 Max McCrary 22 Lynchburg VA 18:20 18:19
3 15 Zane Laughlin 21 Forest VA 21:26 21:21
4 21 John Miller 23 Stuarts Draf VA 21:55 21:53
5 58 Jacob Huggins 24 Lynchburg VA 25:15 25:07
6 75 Quinton Boyd 24 Forest VA 25:59 25:54
7 84 Benjamin Quirin 20 Lynchburg VA 27:04 26:43
8 101 Daniel Bryant 19 Forest VA 28:15 28:02
9 196 Will Green 23 Lynchburg VA 35:52 35:28
10 207 Aaron Kennon 23 Madison Heig VA 37:09 36:37
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 24
1 66 Amanda Velez 24 Lynchburg VA 25:42 25:31
2 81 Meredith Fulcher 22 Gladstone VA 26:42 26:26

3 83 Abby Schrader 19 Simpsonville SC 27:04 26:43
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104
158
159
160
183
208
216
250
298

10
20
31
50
63
67
93
103
111
128

53

86
108
116
123
141
144
150
155
161
171
185
194
197
223
232
234
240
272
274
280
292

12
32
34
35
54
60
69
96
133
147
226
239

Christina Ruiz
Kailey Green
Leah Jones
Ashley Hedrick
Ellie Green
Lauren Kennon
Rachelle Guertin
Holly Zabloski
Meghan Belton

MALE AGE GROUP:

Edward Lane
Peter Reich
Brian Harder
Paul Root
Billy Roach
Kirk Stafford
Thomas Bell
Cory Fisher
Anthony Morton
Chris Harter

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Meghan Dailey
Tiffany Rozell
Tabatha Banton
Natalie Olenik
Ashley Reich
Jessica Watts
Ruth Blanks
Elizabeth Gerhard
Brittany Martin
Brittney Bolin
Lauren Hartburg
Amy James

Rachel McAllister
Lindsay Collins
Miranda Arnold
Mandy Rucker
Kristie Leogrande
Allison Yoder
Vanessa Austin
Constance Owuor
Schinae Gross-Willi
Latoya Kirkland

MALE AGE GROUP:

Brian Austin
Jonathan Washburn
Andrew Crews

Don Kidd

Lynn Ferguson

Trey Dawson

Jim Meador

Eric Harrison
Juan-Carlos Lagares
Anthony Krysiewicz
Scott Bloomfield
Sam Jaboory

Galen Yoder

24
23
22
24
21
23
23
22
24

29
29
25
28
29
29
26
28
27
28

29
25
29
29
28
28
28
27
26
26
25
29
25
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
29
26

31
32
33
33
33
31
31
34
34
30
31
32
31

Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Madision Hei VA
Matthews NC
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Rocky Mount VA
Danville VA
25 - 29
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Concord VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
25 - 29
Lynchburg VA
Concord VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Scottsville VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Goode VA
Rustburg VA
Evington VA
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
30 - 34
Evington VA
Lynchburg VA
Rustburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Altavista VA
Montvale VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Rustburg VA

28:
32:
32:
32:
:23

34

37:
126
227
56:

38
42

20:
21:

23

24
27

28

20:
20:
23:
23:
23:
25:
25:
25:
27 :
30:
31:
39:
41 :

14
16
05
21

16

13

50
51

122
24 :
25:
26:
27:
28:
28:
29:

57
45
14
39
20
44
38

58
00

126
28:
29:
30:
31:
31:
31:
32:
33:
34:
35:
36:
39:
40:
40:
41 :
48:
48:
51:
53:

58
34
50
08
54
58
10
04
15
04
06
08
14
57
08
14
42
42
53

01
55
31
31
38
00
33
56
52
07
25
30
08

28:
31:
31:
31:
33:
36:
38:
41:
55:

20:
21:
23:
24:
25:
25:
27:
28:
28:
29:

24 :
26:
28:
28:
29:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
32:
34:
34:
35:
38:
39:
40:
40:
47
48:
51:
53:

20:
20:
23:
23:
23:
24 :
25:
25:
27:
29:
31:
38:
40:

04
52
53
57
57
44
16
57
54

44
51
11
47
20
33
26
02
20
28

54
46
11
39
05
43
54
34
40
59
37
03
58
45
47
47
20
49
40
07
11
20

01
50
23
25
32
58
17
36
30
53
23
56
49
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252

73

77

80

89
131
145
163
168
172
175
178
188
199
228
233
236
266
267
268
279
281
282
284
285
294
297

11
38
40
45
98
99
102
125
151
166
176
209

49

64

72
100
107
136
143
164
174
179
189
190
205
215
218

Allen Harris

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Veronica Jacobs
Katie Thompson
Chelsea Viar
Karen Wells
Amanda Bowling
Ginna Stratton
Kristen Tipton
Dawn Henson
Kimberly Blake
Jenny Candler
Candace Wolfe
Hilary Lagares
Nikema Porras
Purity Osoro
Jane Thomas
Herle King

Nina Ferguson
Samantha Robinson
Trachide Greene
Natasha Hendrix
Jodi Monopoli
Melissa Lilly
Anna Civis

Amy Hatcher
Jeanette Crews
Samantha Tomlin

MALE AGE GROUP:

Jeremy Rader
Tom Markham
Matthew Lohmeyer
Levi Thompson
Troy McHenry
Trey Ward

Rubin Kidd

Joe Frazier
Albon Brendon
James Megginson
Brian Hackney
Scott Massie

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Jennifer Anders
Erin Colbert
Mary Sloan

Keena Wood
Melita Ring
Rhonda Sprouse
Dawn Martin

Tray Grant

Tonya Stewart
Janice Searwar
Andrea Ferguson
Julie Barber
Leigh Ann White
Gretchen Jackson
Jennifer Bondurant

31

33
34
34
31
31
31
30
34
34
34
32
30
34
31
31
33
33
31
32
30
34
32
30
31
33
30

37
39
36
35
36
37
39
39
39
38
35
36

36
36
36
35
36
37
36
38
35
38
38
39
36
35
35

Forest VA
30 - 34
Forest VA
Concord VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Evington VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Altavista VA
Lynchburg VA
Gladys VA
Roanoke VA
Appomattox VA
Rustburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Amherst VA
Madison Heig VA
Monroe VA
Forest VA
Forest VA
Rustburg VA
Lyncburg VA
35 - 39
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Concord VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Enumclaw WA
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Bedford VA
35 - 39
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Fort VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Altavista VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA

42

25:
26:
26:
26:
29:
124
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
34:
:25
39:
:29
40:
47 :
47
46:
51:
51:
51:
:20
52:
54:
56:

31

36

40

52

20:
24 :
24
: 20
27:
27:
28:
: 21
31:
32:
33:
37:

24

29

24:
25:
25:
28:
28:
:20
30:
32:
33:
34:
34:
34:
37:
123
38:

30

38

41

51
15
36
58
54

14
48
06
31
55
44

38

43
04
04
43
40
53
54

21
40
12

47
07
09

43
58
15

42
33
56
19

41
32
49
08
15

53
14
22
00
38
42
06

33

42

25:
26:
26:
26:
29:
31:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
34:
35:
39:
40:
40:
46:
46:
46:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
54:
55:

20:
24 :
24
24:
27:
27:
28:
29:
31:
32:
33:
36:

24 :
25:
25:
27:
28:
30:
30:
32:
33:
33:
34:
34:
36:
38:
38:

23

45
11
21
53
49
15
03
27
41
06
28
22
53
03
14
33
28
28
43
09
20
20
01
01
09
54

45
04
06
17
33
47
02
09
36
08
15
52

37
28
44
51
11
06
53
03
01
29
23
30
31
14
21
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220
245
247
248
251
253
256
270
301
303

18
23
56
70
76
82
137
202
257
261
264

68

92

95
105
112
120
121
126
127
153
156
165
182
192
195
198
217
244
265
283
290
302

14
25
28
43
46
79
90
122
132

Christy Mays
Renea Cooper

Jennifer Burchette
Stefanie Williams

Andrea Harris
Heather Paine
Jennifer Major
Adrian Dunkirk
Shelly Caudill
Rachel Gagen

MALE AGE GROUP:

Scott Covey
Richard Pusey
Mark Anders

Jeffrey Shortridge

Aaron Hall

Jeff Wood

Brian Bowles
Mike Durham

John Jacobs

Sam Jacobs
Donald Harris Jr
Malcolm Miles
Rob Warren

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Brandy Schmidt
Jan Baker
Meredith Bowles
Charlene Morell
Eunice Rojas
Betty Harrington
Amy Overstreet
Jennifer Styrsky
Malia King
Meegan Reynolds
Jennifer Warren
Janna Russell
Angela Moses
Beth Wells

Candy A. Spencer
Beth Bankston
Heather King
Wendy Storey
Tashama Terrell
Jenny Campbell
Allison Daniels
Sherrie Miller

MALE AGE GROUP:

Darrell Wargo
Matt Richards
Stephen Plunkett
Paul Calland
Tony Martin

Tim Cheatham
Jeryl Rowe

Larry Comerford
Linzie Johnson

38
39
37
35
37
37
35
36
37
38

43
43
40
44
42
42
40
42
41
41
40
44
42

44
44
40
40
41
44
40
43
44
40
43
43
40
44
44
44
42
40
41
41
42
41

46
48
47
49
45
45
45
47
47

Madison Heig VA

Rustburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Forest VA

Lynchburg VA

40 - 44
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Gretna VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Rustburg VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Bedford VA

40 - 44
Forest VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Evington VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Rustburg VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Monroe VA
Gladys VA

Madison Heig VA

45 - 49
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA

Appomattox VA
Appomattox VA

Evington VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA

38:
:58
:21
:58
42
43:
44
47 :
:00:
:04:

41
42
41

20:
20:
21:
22:
26:
25:
26:
26:
30:
35:
44
44
44

25:
:35
27:
28:
28:
28:
29:
126
29:
31:
31:
32:
34:
35:
35:
36:
38:
41 :

27

29

46

21:
126
: 54
24
24:

22
22

26

29

48

41
04
10
55
08
58

33
35
41
16
09
57
03
43
14
57
11
10
35

50

36
16
31
55
07

33
47
54
16
15
01
04
18
52
51

127
52:
53:

:04:

11
36
05

11

21
36

123
27

35

:21
29:

50

38:
: 30
41 :
: 54
42
42
43:
47 :
59:
:04:

41

41

20:
20:
21:
22:
25:
25:
25:
26:
30:
35:
43:
43:
44

25:
: 20
27:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
31:
31:
32:
33:
34:
34:
35:
38:
41:
45:
51:
53:
:03:

27

21:
22

22

23

54

23
44
34
30
34
58

31
34
38
11
01
37
54
38
10
57
34
58
06

35

27
05
24
48
01
12
21
39
40
07
52
40
59
52
16
26
53
45
13
47

11
26

:50
24
24:
26:
27:
29:
29:

11
30
16
13
05
50
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177
212
242
255
293

135
187
200
213
225
235
243
259
262
263
269
278
291
295
300

13
16
26
29
39
44
47
57
61
74
85
115
211
229
271

139
204
219
224
227
273
275
288
296

22
48
51
65
71
91
106
110

Chris Terry
Malcolm Miller
Craig Taylor
Leon Hood Jr.
Darin Tyree

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Nelfa McReynolds
Tammy Brown
Barb Hopper
Angela Markham
Joyce Oqgquinn
Bonita Hucks
Liz Terry
Janice Spitzer
Winifred Agard
Sondra Rowe
Phyllis Johnson
Sherri Quick
Lisa Pugh
Birgit Tyree
Alexa Taylor

MALE AGE GROUP:

Coleman Marty
Kevin Shroyer
Steve Schweikart
Timothy Laughlin
David Green

Erik Petzing
Kent Colgan

Jay Barnes

David Navolio
Bruce Wallace
Bob Dendy

Randy Winks
Robert Bolin

Kenneth Johnson Sr.

Jerry Price

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Myra Dendy
Michelle Osborne
Mary McCarthy
Janelle Bell
Judy Green

Peggy Harper
Penny Wallace
Sarah Jackson
Betty Franklin

MALE AGE GROUP:

Mike Palmer
Tony Smith
Charles Falls
Jimmy Cardinale
Hunter Marshall
Chris Taylor
Mark Bushing
Gary Gallant

47
49
46
48
49

48
45
49
46
47
45
47
49
45
45
48
47
45
46
46

54
54
51
50
53
52
54
50
53
52
52
52
53
54
53

50
54
51
54
53
54
50
52
54

56
58
56
58
55
56
59
56

Monroe VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Altavista VA
Lynchburg VA
45 - 49
Forest VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Evington VA
Monroe VA
Rustburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Evington VA
Forest VA
Bedford VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
50 - 54
Marietta GA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Matthews NC
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Sweet Briar VA
Lynchburg VA
Rustburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
50 - 54
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Matthews NC
Lynchburg VA
Rustburg VA
Madison Hgts VA
Lynchburg VA
55 - 59
Jefferson IA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Spout Spring VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Evington VA

33:
38:
41 :
43:
54:

30:
34:
:23
38:
39:
40:
41 :
43:
44
44 :
47 :
:23
53:
54:
57:

36

51

21:
21:
:38
22:
129
24
24 :
25:
:25
26:
26:
28:
38:
39:
47 :

22

24

25

30:
37:
38:
39:
39:
48:
129

50

53:
54:

22

24

28

52
21
35
38
39

02
43

28
19
42
49
56
10
51
21

36
40
49

08
35

57

33
38
09

06
47
49
07
48
32

40
05
38
07
27
38

06
43

02

: 37
24
25:
25:
27:

55
47
50
46

129
28:

32

33:
37:
41 :
43:
54:

29:
34:
35:
38:
38:
40:
41:
43:
43:
44
46:
51:
53:
54:
57:

21:
21:
:35
22:
:05
24:
24 :
25:
25:
25:
26:
28:
37:
39:
47 ;

22

24

30:
36:
38:
38:
39:
48:
49;
52:
54:

21:

24

24
56
09
28
08

58
21
57
08
55
31
17
54
59
03
53
04
18
10
20

06
33

50

14
31
07
17
51
45
33
53
16
32

19
27
22
54
01
05
56
36
12

57

:32
24
25:
25:
27:
28:
28:

48
31
37
19
06
17



9 149 James Jackson
10 157 Wayne Stanley
11 169 James Zabloski
12 173 Skip Galt
13 231 Harry Rucker

57
55
57
56
57

Rustberg

VA

Madison Heig VA

Amherst
Rustburg

VA
VA

Madison Heig VA

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
1 113 Susan Anderson 59 Forest VA
2 117 Sara Lloyd Bryant 56 Lynchburg VA
3 134 Judy Taylor 55 Forest VA
4 180 Roxanne Slaughter 55 Amherst VA
5 193 Stacey Lowe 55 Lynchburg VA
6 237 Nancy Cameron 56 Forest VA
7 260 Anita Tinsley 59 Lynchburg VA
8 277 Sharon Bolin 55 Forest VA
9 286 Blondell Jackson 57 Evington VA
10 287 Linda Zabloski 58 Amherst VA

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
1 24 Charles Tolley 60 Madison Heig VA
2 30 Koehler Roger 60 Lexington VA
3 37 Felix Lopez 62 Lynchburg VA
4 94 Ralph Jennings 61 Forest VA
5 129 Craig M Miller 62 Spout Spring VA
6 148 Glenn Meadows 64 Lynchburg VA
7 181 Jerry Sutton 63 Lynchburg VA
8 249 John Guenthner 61 Lynchburg VA

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
1 146 Debbie Martin 63 Lynchburg VA
2 206 Ruth Syre 63 Lynchburg VA
3 210 Margaret Guenthner 64 Lynchburg VA
4 276 Cathy Ewing 60 Lynchburg VA
5 289 Gwen Scott 63 Lynchburg VA

MALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
1 41 Walter Allen 66 Lynchburg VA
2 88 Larry Creasy 65 Lynchburg VA
3 142 Loren Washburn 67 Lynchburg VA

MALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
1 167 Priscilla Jones 66 Lynchburg VA
2 191 Deborah Allen 65 Lynchburg VA
3 214 Gail Copelan 65 Lynchburg VA
4 254 Janice Penn 65 Rustburg VA

MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99
1 87 John Justice 70 Lynchburg VA
2 97 Horace Ellis 73 Huddleston VA
3 124 Tommy Harris 75 Lynchburg VA
4 138 Paul Sherburne 70 Lynchburg VA
5 140 Roger Stoudt 70 Forest VA
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99

NO FINISHERS

Race Management & Results: Riverside Runners, Inc.
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